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Campanella and Sons, Inc. Mary Kenar 847-336-9698 Mary@CampanellaandSons.com √

Joel Kennedy Constructing Corp. Ryan Kennedy 847-209-8585 ryan.kennedy@jkcchicago.com √

PWXpress Mary Miller 408-676-8941 bids@pwxpress.com √

A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc. Nicole Engelking 847-891-6000 Nengelking@ALampConcrete.com √

Bolder Contractors, LLC Doug Abbey 847-236-0785 Doug_Abbey@yahoo.com √

IHC Construction Companies, LLC Melissa Aguilera 847-841-7868 maguilera@ihcconstruction.com √

EBI Drilling Services Kaz Anderson 218-628-0454 Kaz@ebidrillingmn.com √

Prime Vendor, Inc. 800-746-9554 bidrequests@prime-vendor.com √

Everlast Blacktop Jessica Gerdes jgerdes@everlastblacktop.com √

Construct Connect Dan Fiao-ag 513-458-5893 Dan.Fiao-ag@constructconnect.com √

Local 130 Plumbers Union Michael Tierney 773-401-9855 Mtierney@ualocal130.org √

Trine Construction Corp. Anthony Bucaro 630-417-6786 Anthony.Bucaro@TrineConstruction.com √

Peter Baker & Son Eric Rosberg 224-424-4297 eric@peterbaker.com √  

Berger Contractors Joel Avitia 847-526-5457 javitia@bergercontractors.com √

Performance Construction & Engineering, LLC Holly Lietzow 630-273-2693 hlietzow@pceillinois.com √

Acqua Contractors Corporation Alexa Rendina 630-359-4648 alexa@acquacontractors.com √
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Village of Gurnee
Estes Region Water Main Improvements

Project No. 8445
Plan Holders List


	Sheet1

